

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
 P. O. BOX 2449
 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Alsay, Inc.
 3359 SE Loop 410
 San Antonio, TX 78222

Peerless Equipment
 P.O. Box 27337
 San Antonio, TX 78227

PROPOSAL
 FOR: Contract for Plugging of Conrad #3, Franklin #2 & Straus Medina Wells
 TIME &
 DATE: 3:00 p.m., September 20, 2012
 ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY

1.	50 hrs. Conrad Well No. 3, Cleaning out of the wells as specified herein	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	250.00 12,500.00	600.00 30,000.00	
2.	4 cy Install Gravel for Conrad Well No. 3	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	955.00 3,820.00	200.00 800.00	
3.	430 Sacks Install Cement for Conrad Well No. 3	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	82.00 35,260.00	87.50 37,625.00	
4.	700 LF Geophysical Logging for Conrad Well No. 3	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	3.75 2,625.00	3.00 2,100.00	
5.	1 LS Conrad Well No. 3 Mobilization	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	5,000.00	5,000.00	
6.	1 LS Conrad Well No. 3, Perforation of Steel Casing	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	2,500.00	4,000.00	
7.	1 LS Conrad Well No. 3 Site Restoration	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	1,500.00	8,000.00	
	Sub Total Conrad Well No. 3	TOTAL	63,205.00	87,525.00	
8.	50 Hrs. Franklin Well No. 2, Cleaning out of the wells as specified herein	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	250.00 12,500.00	500.00 25,000.00	
9.	15 cy Install Gravel for Franklin Well No. 2	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	490.00 7,350.00	200.00 3,000.00	
10.	800 Sacks Install Cement for Franklin Well No. 2	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	32.00 25,600.00	87.50 70,000.00	
11.	285 LF Geophysical Logging for Franklin Well No. 2	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	9.00 2,565.00	3.00 855.00	
12.	1 LS Franklin Well No. 2, Mobilization	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	5,000.00	5,000.00	

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
 P. O. BOX 2449
 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

PROPOSAL

FOR: Contract for Plugging of Conrad #3, Franklin #2 & Straus Medina Wells

TIME &

DATE: 3:00 p.m., September 20, 2012

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY

Alsay, Inc.
 3359 SE Loop 410
 San Antonio, TX 78222

Peerless Equipment
 P.O. Box 27337
 San Antonio, TX 78227

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL		
13.	1 LS Franklin Well No. 2, Perforation of Steel Casing	UNIT PRICE	2,000.00	3,000.00	
14.	1 LS Franklin Well No. 2 Site Restoration	UNIT PRICE	2,500.00	4,000.00	
	Sub Total Franklin Well No. 2	TOTAL	57,515.00	110,855.00	
15.	50 Hrs. Strauss Medina Well, Cleaning out of the wells as specified herein	UNIT PRICE	250.00	600.00	
		TOTAL	12,500.00	30,000.00	
16.	20 cy Install Gravel for Strauss Medina Well	UNIT PRICE	300.00	200.00	
		TOTAL	6,000.00	4,000.00	
17.	400 Sacks Install Cement for Strauss Medina Well	UNIT PRICE	102.00	87.50	
		TOTAL	40,800.00	35,000.00	
18.	1,300 LF Geophysical Logging for Strauss Medina Well	UNIT PRICE	2.00	3.00	
		TOTAL	2,600.00	3,900.00	
19.	1 LS Strauss Medina Well, Mobilization	UNIT PRICE	20,000.00	8,000.00	
20.	1 LS Strauss Medina Well, Perforation of Steel Casing	UNIT PRICE	8,600.00	6,800.00	
21.	1 LS Strauss Medina Well Site Restoration	UNIT PRICE	5,000.00	15,000.00	
22.	1 LS Strauss Medina Well, Muddying Artesion Well	UNIT PRICE	57,500.00	42,400.00	
	Sub Total Strauss Medina Well	TOTAL	153,000.00	145,100.00	

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
 P. O. BOX 2449
 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

PROPOSAL

FOR: Contract for Plugging of Conrad #3, Franklin #2 & Straus Medina Wells

TIME &

DATE: 3:00 p.m., September 20, 2012

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY

Alsay, Inc.
 3359 SE Loop 410
 San Antonio, TX 78222

Peerless Equipment
 P.O. Box 27337
 San Antonio, TX 78227

			*		
	TOTAL BID AMOUNT (SUM OF SUB TOTALS EACH WELL)	TOTAL	273,720.00	343,480.00	
	Terms		Net 30 days	2% 10 days	
	Delivery Days				

***LOW BIDDER**

BID INVITATIONS MAILED TO AND/OR PICKED UP BY:

Alsay, Inc.
 Davenport Drilling & Pump Service
 Layne Christensen Co.
 Peerless Equipment, Ltd.
 Premium Water Services

Demandstar
 SAWS Website